
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Grefsen DH 2011 Promoter: NDSF
Location: Grefsenkollen, Oslo, Norway Chief Steward: Ali Nas
Date: 10/1/2011 Starter: Stian Us
Event Level: Norwegian Nationals Track Conditions: Wet/Dry
Weather: Sunny/Fog Course Length: 1,5km

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 23 Simonsen Johan NOR 1:33.960 316.87
2 29 Johansson Klaes SWE 1:38.780 304.63
3 1 Wegge Håkon NOR 1:37.450 298.82
4 12 Jørundland Trygve NOR 1:35.090 293.53
5 6 Schei Fridtjof NOR 1:36.250 288.62
6 35 Jancey Adrian NOR 1:35.020 284.03
7 21 Sunde Torbjørn NOR 1:35.960 279.71
8 51 Patricksson Henning Philip NOR 1:34.400 275.61
9 42 Selander Sondre NOR 1:43.240 271.70
10 8 Hørthe Alexander NOR 1:34.810 267.95
11 28 Persson Adam SWE 1:32.280 264.35
12 105 Klawitter Martin SWE 1:38.160 260.89
13 4 Jensen Mikael NOR 1:34.040 257.54
14 53 Unsvåg Matias NOR 1:38.050 254.30
15 20 Dydland Jens Drageseth NOR 1:40.090 251.15
16 66 Edoff Martin SWE 1:41.310 248.09
17 41 Søkjer-Peterson Gudmundur D.H NOR 1:36.880 245.12
18 94 Borg Mattias SWE 1:38.340 242.22
19 70 Valebjørg Andreas NOR 1:39.040 239.39
20 95 Espeseter Morten NOR 1:42.810 236.62
21 36 Asheim Jarle NOR 1:37.380 233.92
22 89 Rossing Jesper NOR 1:39.010 231.27
23 82 Magnussen Neraas Sander NOR 1:39.610 228.68
24 68 Hanvevik (F) Kari NOR 1:40.230 226.13
25 50 Dahl Håkon NOR 1:35.520 223.64
26 7 Eliassen Steffen NOR 1:37.210 221.19
27 11 Hasselberg Simon NOR 1:37.770 218.78
28 86 Larsson Albin SWE 1:41.360 216.41
29 103 Bacic Audun NOR 1:41.630 214.08
30 14 Lorentzen Jon Runar NOR 1:42.910 211.79
31 97 Øverland Dan NOR 1:46.130 209.53
32 90 Porsner Karl SWE 1:49.460 207.31
33 31 Mikalsen Lars NOR 1:37.830 205.11
34 92 Hammersten Kristian SWE 1:38.700 202.95
35 33 Westphal Dennis NOR 1:39.430 200.82
36 112 Pazur Tintin SWE 1:40.000 198.72
37 115 Hansen Håkon NOR 1:41.240 196.64
38 64 Hagman Edvard SWE 1:42.470 194.59
39 104 Ivars Butti David SWE 1:44.910 192.56
40 83 Lien Einbu Erland NOR 1:46.510 190.56
41 61 Muller-Nilssen Mathias NOR 1:33.480 188.58
42 43 Sandberg Robin SWE 1:34.500 186.63
43 55 Østling Carl NOR 1:38.590 184.70
44 71 Eikeland Oscar NOR 1:41.840 182.78
45 81 Grette Caspar NOR 1:43.010 180.89
46 13 Waal Andreas NOR DNS 179.02
47 27 Sanne Christoffer SWE 1:32.540 177.17
48 77 Gross Daniel NOR 1:41.730 175.33
49 10 Kvåseth Jørn-Arve NOR 1:37.300 173.52
50 65 Løvaas Daniel NOR 1:37.550 171.72
51 99 Bache Blix Eyvind SWE 1:41.400 169.94



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Grefsen DH 2011 Promoter: NDSF
Location: Grefsenkollen, Oslo, Norway Chief Steward: Ali Nas
Date: 10/1/2011 Starter: Stian Us
Event Level: Norwegian Nationals Track Conditions: Wet/Dry
Weather: Sunny/Fog Course Length: 1,5km

Downhill Skateboard Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
52 96 Fønseth Roar NOR 1:43.090 168.17
53 58 Tobrand Alexander SWE 1:44.050 166.42
54 110 Eriksson Jakob SWE 1:46.210 164.69
55 19 Braa Sondre NOR 1:46.610 162.97
56 101 Kristiansen Henning gæær POL 1:46.710 161.27
57 54 Smith-Erichsen Ola NOR 1:47.530 159.58
58 122 Engstrand (F) Kristina SWE 1:47.690 157.91
59 107 Isaksen Lars NOR 1:48.150 156.25
60 63 Ørvik Magne NOR 1:49.350 154.60
61 69 Teilgård Aleksander NOR 1:50.500 152.97
62 91 Olsson Emil SWE 1:53.420 151.35
63 60 Olsenlund Mikkel NOR 1:59.200 149.74
64 78 Patricksson Axel NOR 1:59.250 148.14
65 52 Hallberg Gustaf SWE 1:40.540 146.56
66 123 Jacobsen Fredric NOR 1:42.540 144.98
67 46 Johansen Birger NOR 1:44.470 143.42
68 56 Frølund Oscar SWE 1:44.690 141.87
69 106 Tvete Vegard NOR 1:44.930 140.33
70 121 Brevig Lars Petter SWE 1:45.060 138.80
71 109 Røil Olav NOR 1:45.100 137.29
72 73 Grønås Sander NOR 1:46.620 135.78
73 108 Kvam Einar NOR 1:47.230 134.28
74 98 Lindberg Nicolai NOR 1:47.260 132.79
75 102 Johansen Stian NOR 1:48.100 131.32
76 84 Furu Ludvig NOR 1:51.580 129.85
77 76 Kvernhaug Kristoffer NOR 1:52.640 128.39
78 114 Hansen Kim Andrë NOR 1:44.300 126.94
79 74 Fjeldstad Fancisco NOR 1:48.950 125.50
80 85 Coward Gorgus NOR 1:49.290 124.07
81 117 Mygland Tom Ove NOR 1:49.380 122.64
82 62 Augestad Langnes Petter NOR 1:51.930 121.23
83 113 Jacobsen Eirik Ulsaker NOR 1:52.750 119.82
84 75 Sem Fure Håkon NOR 1:53.050 118.42
85 87 Søkjer Gunnar ISL 1:53.730 117.03
86 116 Woodcock Michael David NOR 1:55.450 115.65
87 100 Vidal (F) Dunia ESP 1:56.020 114.27
88 93 Sørensen Erik NOR 1:56.950 112.91
89 67 Nytell Anders SWE DNS 111.55
90 88 Buene Erik NOR 1:41.240 110.20
91 2 Nas Ali NOR 1:40.230 108.85
92 72 Londono Mauricio COL 1:46.260 107.51
93 111 Gustavsson Johan SWE 1:46.660 106.18



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Grefsen DH 2011 Promoter: NDSF
Location: Grefsenkollen, Oslo, Norway Chief Steward: Ali Nas
Date: 10/1/2011 Starter: Stian Us
Event Level: Norwegian Nationals Track Conditions: Wet/Dry
Weather: Sunny/Fog Course Length: 1,5km
Women's and Junior 2 results based off of Qualifying due to Fog

Women Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 68 Hanvevik Kari NOR 1:40.230 316.87
2 122 Engstrand Kristina SWE 1:47.690 304.63
3 100 Vidal Dunia ESP 1:56.020 298.82

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 61 Muller-Nilssen Mathias NOR 1:33.480 316.87
2 51 Patricksson Henning Philip NOR 1:34.400 304.63
3 50 Dahl Håkon NOR 1:35.520 298.82
4 41 Søkjer-Peterson Gudmundur D.H NOR 1:36.880 293.53
5 65 Løvaas Daniel NOR 1:37.550 288.62
6 53 Unsvåg Matias NOR 1:38.050 284.03
7 55 Østling Carl NOR 1:38.590 279.71
8 89 Rossing Jesper NOR 1:39.010 275.61
9 82 Magnussen Neraas Sander NOR 1:39.610 271.70
10 112 Pazur Tintin SWE 1:40.000 267.95
11 20 Dydland Jens Drageseth NOR 1:40.090 264.35
12 52 Hallberg Gustaf SWE 1:40.540 260.89
13 77 Gross Daniel NOR 1:41.730 257.54
14 71 Eikeland Oscar NOR 1:41.840 254.30
15 64 Hagman Edvard SWE 1:42.470 251.15
16 81 Grette Caspar NOR 1:43.010 248.09
17 42 Selander Sondre NOR 1:43.240 245.12
18 58 Tobrand Alexander SWE 1:44.050 242.22
19 56 Frølund Oscar SWE 1:44.690 239.39
20 121 Brevig Lars Petter SWE 1:45.060 236.62
21 109 Røil Olav NOR 1:45.100 233.92
22 110 Eriksson Jakob SWE 1:46.210 231.27
23 73 Grønås Sander NOR 1:46.620 228.68
24 98 Lindberg Nicolai NOR 1:47.260 226.13
25 54 Smith-Erichsen Ola NOR 1:47.530 223.64
26 74 Fjeldstad Fancisco NOR 1:48.950 221.19
27 85 Coward Gorgus NOR 1:49.290 218.78
28 63 Ørvik Magne NOR 1:49.350 216.41
29 84 Furu Ludvig NOR 1:51.580 214.08
30 62 Augestad Langnes Petter NOR 1:51.930 211.79
31 76 Kvernhaug Kristoffer NOR 1:52.640 209.53
32 75 Sem Fure Håkon NOR 1:53.050 207.31
33 87 Søkjer Gunnar ISL 1:53.730 205.11
34 93 Sørensen Erik NOR 1:56.950 202.95
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Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 28 A Persson
17 G 2 36 J Asheim
33 B 3 20 J Dydland 
64 Y 4 19 S Braa Pos. 1B
80 P 5 84 L Furu R 1 28 A Persson
96 O 6 67 A Nytell G 2 36 J Asheim

B 3 20 J Dydland 
Pos 2A Y 4 14 J Lorentzen

16 R 4 10 J Kvælseth P 6 81 C Grette
32 G 3 112 T Pazur O 5 112 T Pazur
48 B 1 14 J Lorentzen
49 Y 2 81 C Grette Pos. 1C
65 P 5 73 S Grønås R 1 28 A Persson
81 O 6 62 P Augestad Langnes G 6 36 J Asheim

B 4 20 J Dydland 
Pos 3A Y 3 8 A Hørthe

9 R 1 35 A Jancey P 2 35 A Jancey
25 G 2 55 C Østling O 5 94 M Borg
41 B 4 99 E Bache Blix
56 Y 3 104 D Ivars Butti Pos. 2B
72 P 5 102 S Johansen R 2 35 A Jancey
88 O 6 100 D Vidal G 6 55 C Østling

B 5 104 D Ivars Butti
Pos 4A Y 1 8 A Hørthe

8 R 1 8 A Hørthe P 3 94 M Borg
24 G 2 94 M Borg O 4 86 A Larsson
40 B 3 86 A Larsson
57 Y 5 106 V Tvete Pos. 1D
73 P 4 107 L Isaksen R 6 28 A Persson
89 O 6 93 E Sørensen G 1 35 A Jancey

B 4 8 A Hørthe
Pos 5A Y 3 6 F Schei

5 R 1 4 M Jensen P 5 21 T Sunde
21 G 2 31 L Mikalsen O 2 23 J Simonsen
37 B 5 DNF 88 E Buene
60 Y 3 97 D Øverland Pos. 3B
76 P 4 63 M Ørvik R 1 4 M Jensen
92 O DNS 9 E Eliassen G 5 31 L Mikalsen

B 4 97 D Øverland
Pos 6A Y 2 21 T Sunde

12 R 1 21 T Sunde P 3 89 J Rossing
28 G 2 89 J Rossing O 6 71 O Eikeland
44 B 3 71 O Eikeland
53 Y 6 114 K Hansen Pos. 2C
69 P 5 98 N Lindberg R 4 4 M Jensen
85 O 4 91 E Olsson G 2 21 T Sunde

B 6 89 J Rossing
Pos 7A Y 3 23 J Simonsen

13 R 1 6 F Schei P 1 6 F Schei
29 G 2 70 A Valebjørg O 5 70 A Valebjørg
45 B 3 64 E Hagman
52 Y 4 58 A Tobrand Pos. 4B
68 P 5 108 E Kvam R 2 6 F Schei
84 O 6 75 H Sem Fure G 3 70 A Valebjørg

B 5 64 E Hagman
Pos 8A Y 1 23 J Simonsen

4 R 1 23 J Simonsen P 4 11 S Hasselberg
20 G 2 11 S Hasselberg O 6 13 A Waal
36 B 5 52 G Hallberg
61 Y 4 110 J Eriksson Pos. 4E
77 P 6 117 T Mygland R 6 35 A Jancey
93 O 3 13 A Waal G 1 23 J Simonsen

B 5 6 F Schei Simonsen
Pos 9A Y 3 1 H Wegge Winner

3 R 2 61 M Muller-Nilssen P 2 29 K Johansson
19 G 4 65 D Løvaas O 4 12 T Jørundland
35 B 1 68 K Hanvevik
62 Y DNS 72 M Londono Pos. 5B
78 P 3 90 K Porsner R 2 68 K Hanvevik
94 O DNS 57 T Johnsrud G 6 61 M Muller-Nilssen

B 4 90 K Porsner
Pos 10A Y 5 33 D Westphal

14 R 2 41 G Søkjer P 1 41 G Søkjer
30 G 1 33 D Westphal O 3 42 S Selander
46 B 5 123 F Jacobsen
51 Y 3 42 S Selander Pos. 3C
67 P 4 101 H Kristiansen R 5 41 G Søkjer
83 O 6 113 E Jacobsen G 6 68 K Hanvevik

B 3 42 S Selander
Pos 11A Y 1 29 K Johansson

11 R 1 50 H Dahl P 4 53 M Unsvåg
27 G 2 29 K Johansson O 2 51 H Patricksson
43 B 3 77 D Gross
54 Y 5 46 B Johansen Pos. 6B
70 P 4 54 O Smith-Erichsen R 4 50 H Dahl
86 O 6 87 G Søkjer G 1 29 K Johansson

B 6 DNF 77 D Gross
Pos 12A Y 3 51 H Patricksson

6 R 1 51 H Patricksson P 2 53 M Unsvåg
22 G 2 53 M Unsvåg O 5 115 H Hansen
38 B 3 115 H Hansen
59 Y 5 109 O Røil Pos. 2D
75 P 6 85 G Coward R 2 29 K Johansson
91 O 4 78 A Patricksson G 4 51 H Patricksson

B 5 42 S Selander
Pos 13A Y 3 12 T Jørundland

7 R 1 43 R Sandberg P 6 105 M Klawitter
23 G 2 105 M Klawitter O 1 1 H Wegge
39 B 3 66 M Edoff
58 Y 5 121 L Brevig Pos. 7B
74 P 6 74 F Fjeldstad R 6 43 R Sandberg 
90 O 4 60 M Olsenlund G 2 105 M Klawitter

B 3 66 M Edoff
Pos 14A Y 1 12 T Jørundland

10 R 1 12 T Jørundland P 5 92 K Hammersten
26 G 2 92 K Hammersten O 4 103 A Bacic
42 B 3 103 A Bacic
55 Y 5 56 O Frølund Pos. 4C Pos. 3E
71 P 4 122 K Engstrand R 1 12 T Jørundland Looser 1D R 4 8 A Hørthe
87 O 6 116 M Woodcock G 2 105 M Klawitter Looser 1D G 1 21 T Sunde

B 4 66 M Edoff Looser 1D B 5 DNF 28 A Persson Sunde
Pos 15A Y 3 1 H Wegge Looser 2D Y 2 51 H Patricksson 7th place

15 R 1 7 S Eliassen P 6 82 S Magnussen Neraas Looser 2D P 3 42 S Selander
31 G 3 82 S Magnussen Neraas O 5 95 M Espeseter Looser 2D O 6 DNF 105 M Klawitter
47 B 2 95 M Espeseter
50 Y 4 96 R Fønseth Pos. 8B
66 P DNS 111 J Gustavsson R 4 7 S Eliassen
82 O 5 76 K Kvernhaug G 3 95 M Espeseter

B 2 82 S Magnussen Neraas
Pos 16A Y 6 DNF 27 C Sanne

2 R 1 27 C Sanne P 1 1 H Wegge
18 G 2 1 H Wegge O 5 83 E Lien Einbu
34 B DNS 2 A Nas
63 Y 3 83 E Lien Einbu
79 P 4 69 A Teilgård
95 O DNS 59 M Muerling
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